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Fred Pollard <f.pollard@danbury-ct.gov> Mon, Dec 17, 2012 at 6:03 PM
To: Tracey Knight <t.knight@danbury-ct.gov>, Mark Boughton <m.boughton@danbury-ct.gov>, Lori Kaback
<|.kaback@danbury-ct.gov>, Phil Curran <p.curran@danbury-ct.gov>, Paul Omasta <p.omasta@danbury-ct.gov>,
Fred Pollard <f.pollard@danbury-ct.gov>, "David St. Hilaire" <d.sthilaire@danbury-ct.gov>, pcurran84@hotmail.com,
Judy Baris <j.baris@danbury-ct.gov>, Dianne Rosemark <d.rosemark@danbury-ct.gov>

There will be a regular scheduled meeting of the Fire Pension Board on
Thursday, December 20, 2012 at 4:30pm in Jim Johnson’s office at City Hall.

On the agenda:
1. Pension request of Patrick Crowley

2. A request from Corporate Counsel Diane Rosemark to discuss a
Domestic Relations Order.

3. Pension request of Steve Omasta.

4, Pension fund reallocation.
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